
Net Internal Area (Ground Floor)
Net Internal Area (1st Floor)
Total Net Internal Area (NIA)

Semi Enclosed Ground Floor Area
Total NIA + semi-covered area

Gross Building Area (GBA)

External un-covered area

Total Gross Construction Area (GCA)

Optional
Single garage
Pool deck
Kitchen yard

PURE villa

128 
40 
168
 
39 
207
 
257
 
66
 
323

Area m2
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Information contained in the present document is only for indicative purpose. 
The promoters reserve the right to amend any information contained herein without notice.


