

PURE villa

Area	m2
Net Internal Area (Ground Floor) Net Internal Area (1st Floor) Total Net Internal Area (NIA)	128 40 168
Semi Enclosed Ground Floor Area Total NIA + semi-covered area	39 207
Gross Building Area (GBA)	257
External un-covered area	66
Total Gross Construction Area (GCA)	323

Optional

Single garage Pool deck Kitchen yard